Position

Ahd Mgr, Nurse

Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse lll
Ahd Staff Nurse I
Ahd Staff Nurse I
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse Il
Ahd Staff Nurse I
Ahd Staff Nurse I
Ahd Staff Nurse I
Ahd Staff Nurse I
Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Certified Nursing Asst

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry

Total Wages

$151,369
$150,414
$137,029
$133,522
$124,200
$122,548
$120,135
$118,406
$116,971
$116,683
$109,616
$106,700
$102,531
$101,875
$101,750
$101,161
$99,194
$97,584
$96,508
$94,082
$93,562
$91,900
$91,500
$90,179
$88,753
$88,533
$80,606
$75,122
$73,404
$71,783

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,008
$39,985
$26,959
$49,801
$0

$0
$35,649
$19,694
$9,187
$47,995
$15,934
$21,718
$33,723
$7,444
$22,279
$36,384
$16,247
$10,525
$21,620
$32,980
$10,634
$28,140
$8,585
$18,541
$15,691
$14,515
$17,119
$30,448
$27,193
$7,939



Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Unit Secretary

Ahd Clinical Supervisor

Ahd Unit Secretary

Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Telemetry Monitor Tech
Ahd Telemetry Monitor Tech
Ahd Unit Secretary

Ahd Telemetry Monitor Tech
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Telemetry Monitor Tech
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Telemetry Monitor Tech
Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry

$70,192
$66,005
$65,249
$65,220
$62,464
$62,105
$62,017
$60,087
$57,133
$56,616
$55,349
$55,146
$54,740
$52,326
$51,567
$51,520
$51,062
$50,941
$50,267
$49,366
$38,005
$36,879
$34,631
$33,964
$33,842
$33,774
$33,691
$32,137
$31,491
$27,193
$25,317
$24,133

$0

$0
$20,680
$7,726
$36,578
$0
$36,969
$13,399
$17,801
$26,874
$36,265
$9,409
$27,074
$35,680
$3,935
$35,845
$3,932
$35,678
$13,306
$35,568
$0
$10,932
$3,343
$34,353
$0

$0
$3,863
$2,519
$2,925
$2,507
$5,136
$2,507



Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Telemetry Monitor Tech
Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Clinical Supervisor
Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst
Ahd Staff Nurse Il

Ahd Certified Nursing Asst

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry
Ahd Telemetry

$23,611
$21,794
$20,788
$20,271
$20,162
$17,723
$14,142
$10,368
$10,236
$7,365
$7,207
$5,729
$5,367
$4,789
$4,514
$4,065
$3,002
$1,693
$1,179

$0
$7,686
$0
$4,280
$0

$0

$0

$0
$836
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$858
$0

$0

$0

$0



