Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ahd Mgr, Nurse		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$151,369	\$26,008
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$150,414	\$39,985
Ahd Staff Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$137,029	\$26,959
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$133,522	\$49,801
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$124,200	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$122,548	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$120,135	\$35,649
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$118,406	\$19,694
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$116,971	\$9,187
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$116,683	\$47,995
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$109,616	\$15,934
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$106,700	\$21,718
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$102,531	\$33,723
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$101,875	\$7,444
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$101,750	\$22,279
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$101,161	\$36,384
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$99,194	\$16,247
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$97,584	\$10,525
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$96,508	\$21,620
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$94,082	\$32,980
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$93,562	\$10,634
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$91,900	\$28,140
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$91,500	\$8,585
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$90,179	\$18,541
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$88,753	\$15,691
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$88,533	\$14,515
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$80,606	\$17,119
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$75,122	\$30,448
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$73,404	\$27,193
Ahd Staff Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$71,783	\$7,939

Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$70,192	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$66,005	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$65,249	\$20,680
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$65,220	\$7,726
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$62,464	\$36,578
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$62,105	\$0
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$62,017	\$36,969
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$60,087	\$13,399
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$57,133	\$17,801
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$56,616	\$26,874
Ahd Unit Secretary	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$55,349	\$36,265
Ahd Clinical Supervisor	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$55,146	\$9,409
Ahd Unit Secretary	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$54,740	\$27,074
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$52,326	\$35,680
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$51,567	\$3,935
Ahd Telemetry Monitor Tech	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$51,520	\$35,845
Ahd Telemetry Monitor Tech	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$51,062	\$3,932
Ahd Unit Secretary	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$50,941	\$35,678
Ahd Telemetry Monitor Tech	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$50,267	\$13,306
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$49,366	\$35,568
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$38,005	\$0
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$36,879	\$10,932
Ahd Telemetry Monitor Tech	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$34,631	\$3,343
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$33,964	\$34,353
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$33,842	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$33,774	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$33,691	\$3,863
Ahd Telemetry Monitor Tech	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$32,137	\$2,519
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$31,491	\$2,925
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$27,193	\$2,507
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$25,317	\$5,136
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$24,133	\$2,507

Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$23,611	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$21,794	\$7,686
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$20,788	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$20,271	\$4,280
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$20,162	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$17,723	\$0
Ahd Telemetry Monitor Tech	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$14,142	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$10,368	\$0
Ahd Clinical Supervisor	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$10,236	\$836
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$7,365	\$0
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$7,207	\$0
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$5,729	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$5,367	\$0
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$4,789	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$4,514	\$858
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$4,065	\$0
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$3,002	\$0
Ahd Staff Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$1,693	\$0
Ahd Certified Nursing Asst	Alameda Health System	Ahd Telemetry	\$1,179	\$0